
St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

50m / EAF (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 LARGENTON Flavie 1074420 EAF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''9 19

1 RAGUENES Gwen 1003619 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8''9 19

1 L'HARIDON Marie 1126406 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8''9 19

1 MORVAN Lena 1132240 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''9 19

5 REMILIEN Alizee 1092107 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''0 18

5 PERROT Yolaine 1065041 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''0 18

7 TABLET Jeanne 1153744 EAF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''2 16

7 BOZZO Chloe 1167793 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''2 16

7 RICHER Clemence 1063219 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''2 16

7 WARBRICK Ellen 1183315 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''2 16

7 BOWEN Sharon 1065348 EAF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''2 16

7 VALLERIE CONAN Marion 1154841 EAF /99 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 9''2 16

13 RAOULT Llona 1131571 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''3 15

14 GIROT Johanna 1156971 EAF /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 9''4 14

14 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 EAF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''4 14

14 MINGANT Youna 1140222 EAF /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''4 14

14 TRAON Noemie 1145488 EAF /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''4 14

18 MAZE Anna 1126435 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''6 13

18 BICREL Juliette 1126490 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''6 13

20 LE LAY Marion 1132248 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''7 13

21 DEBARNOT Clemence 1129531 EAF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''8 12

21 LE BRIS Maiwenn 1026697 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''8 12

21 BAUDRY Justine 1139598 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''8 12

21 BOURHIS Rozenn 1132866 EAF /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''8 12

25 FRERE Charline 1073629 EAF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''9 12

26 GICQUIAUD Elisa 1148595 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10''0 11

26 KERVABON Marie 1128530 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''0 11

26 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 10''0 11

26 BELLEC Louann 1134037 EAF /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 10''0 11

26 BESCOND Marylen 1148828 EAF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 10''0 11

26 BRIOLAIS Manon 1093467 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 10''0 11

32 GOURMELON Sophie 1065085 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''1 11

33 FALHUN Carla 1171830 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''2 10

33 GUILCHER Sarah 1134089 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 10''2 10

33 KORPET Alexandra 1126706 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''2 10

36 DERRIENNIC Elodie 1126427 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''3 10

37 LAMANDA Pauline 1074428 EAF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 10''5 9

37 BIHANNIC Audrey 1154983 EAF /99 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 10''5 9

39 BURLOT Emma 1158544 EAF /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 10''7 8

39 LE RU Mathilde 1148597 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10''7 8

41 PARLOUAR Anne Levenez 1136338 EAF /00 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 10''9 7

42 GAUTIER Maylis 1048640 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 11''6 3
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St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

Longueur / EAF (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 EAF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m06 (NC) 12

2 GIROT Johanna 1156971 EAF /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m90 (NC) 10

2 RAGUENES Gwen 1003619 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m90 (NC) 10

2 MORVAN Lena 1132240 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m90 (NC) 10

5 BOWEN Sharon 1065348 EAF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 2m86 (NC) 9

6 L'HARIDON Marie 1126406 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m78 (NC) 8

7 LARGENTON Flavie 1074420 EAF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m75 (NC) 8

8 RICHER Clemence 1063219 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m71 (NC) 8

9 MINGANT Youna 1140222 EAF /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m70 (NC) 8

10 VALLERIE CONAN Marion 1154841 EAF /99 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 2m60 (NC) 7

11 LE LAY Marion 1132248 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m55 (NC) 6

12 BELLEC Louann 1134037 EAF /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m50 (NC) 6

13 FRERE Charline 1073629 EAF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m49 (NC) 5

14 BOZZO Chloe 1167793 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m45 (NC) 5

15 PERROT Yolaine 1065041 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m43 (NC) 5

16 GICQUIAUD Elisa 1148595 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m42 (NC) 5

17 TRAON Noemie 1145488 EAF /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m40 (NC) 5

18 LE BRIS Maiwenn 1026697 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m37 (NC) 4

18 BOURHIS Rozenn 1132866 EAF /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 2m37 (NC) 4

20 LE RU Mathilde 1148597 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m35 (NC) 4

21 BIHANNIC Audrey 1154983 EAF /99 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 2m33 (NC) 4

22 DEBARNOT Clemence 1129531 EAF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m28 (NC) 3

22 BAUDRY Justine 1139598 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m28 (NC) 3

24 REMILIEN Alizee 1092107 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m27 (NC) 3

25 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m23 (NC) 3

26 MAZE Anna 1126435 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m20 (NC) 3

26 WARBRICK Ellen 1183315 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m20 (NC) 3

28 BRIOLAIS Manon 1093467 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m13 (NC) 2

28 KERVABON Marie 1128530 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m13 (NC) 2

30 DERRIENNIC Elodie 1126427 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m12 (NC) 2

31 GOURMELON Sophie 1065085 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m11 (NC) 2

32 GUILCHER Sarah 1134089 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m10 (NC) 2

33 RAOULT Llona 1131571 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m08 (NC) 1

34 LAMANDA Pauline 1074428 EAF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 2m07 (NC) 1

35 BICREL Juliette 1126490 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m03 (NC) 1

36 TABLET Jeanne 1153744 EAF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 2m01 (NC) 1

37 GAUTIER Maylis 1048640 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m91 (NC) 1

38 PARLOUAR Anne Levenez 1136338 EAF /00 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 1m90 (NC) 1

39 BURLOT Emma 1158544 EAF /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 1m63 (NC) 1

40 FALHUN Carla 1171830 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m50 (NC) 1

41 KORPET Alexandra 1126706 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m46 (NC) 1
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St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

Poids (2 Kg) / EAF (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CORRE TERENTE Sylvia 1148427 EAF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 6m56 20

2 MORVAN Lena 1132240 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 5m74 17

3 BOWEN Sharon 1065348 EAF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 5m30 16

4 GIROT Johanna 1156971 EAF /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4m57 13

5 RAGUENES Gwen 1003619 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4m53 13

6 LARGENTON Flavie 1074420 EAF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4m46 13

7 FRERE Charline 1073629 EAF /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m40 13

8 BELLEC Louann 1134037 EAF /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4m37 12

9 REMILIEN Alizee 1092107 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4m22 12

10 L'HARIDON Marie 1126406 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4m13 12

11 TABLET Jeanne 1153744 EAF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 4m03 11

12 RICHER Clemence 1063219 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m97 11

13 LE LAY Marion 1132248 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m94 11

14 BIHANNIC Audrey 1154983 EAF /99 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 3m83 10

15 LE BRIS Maiwenn 1026697 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m80 10

16 GAUTIER Maylis 1048640 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m70 10

17 BOZZO Chloe 1167793 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m63 9

17 PARLOUAR Anne Levenez 1136338 EAF /00 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 3m63 9

17 MAZE Anna 1126435 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m63 9

20 MINGANT Youna 1140222 EAF /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m60 9

20 DERRIENNIC Elodie 1126427 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m60 9

22 KERVABON Marie 1128530 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m55 9

23 PERROT Yolaine 1065041 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m50 9

24 GUILCHER Sarah 1134089 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m49 8

25 BRIOLAIS Manon 1093467 EAF /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m47 8

26 BOUCHER Gwendoline 1147421 EAF /00 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m43 8

27 BAUDRY Justine 1139598 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m30 8

28 RAOULT Llona 1131571 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m28 7

29 WARBRICK Ellen 1183315 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m26 7

30 DEBARNOT Clemence 1129531 EAF /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m24 7

31 BOURHIS Rozenn 1132866 EAF /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 3m18 7

32 TRAON Noemie 1145488 EAF /00 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m15 7

33 VALLERIE CONAN Marion 1154841 EAF /99 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 2m93 6

34 GOURMELON Sophie 1065085 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m90 6

35 GICQUIAUD Elisa 1148595 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m83 5

36 LAMANDA Pauline 1074428 EAF /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 2m79 5

37 LE RU Mathilde 1148597 EAF /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m76 5

38 BURLOT Emma 1158544 EAF /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 2m71 5

39 BICREL Juliette 1126490 EAF /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m66 4

40 KORPET Alexandra 1126706 EAF /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m16 2
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St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

50m / EAM (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 BLANCHARD Marius 1165735 EAM /00 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 8''9 18

2 PROUFF-LEVER Ewen 1118758 EAM /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''0 17

2 BIS Lyam 1160781 EAM /00 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 9''0 17

4 TROALEN-SCHMIT Killian 1129536 EAM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''2 15

4 SIMON Thomas 1095009 EAM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''2 15

4 FERRAND Victor 1070718 EAM /99 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 9''2 15

4 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''2 15

8 LE ROUX Nicolas 1147405 EAM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9''3 14

9 WINTER Elie 1128504 EAM /02 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''4 13

9 DE SMEYTERE Gustave 1090320 EAM /00 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 9''4 13

9 FAUCHEUR Jonathan 1074415 EAM /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''4 13

9 LAYOUR Killian 1129692 EAM /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''4 13

13 ZALCZER Loann 1175016 EAM /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''5 13

13 ROUVRAIS Valentin 1129803 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''5 13

13 MICHEL Dorian 1148603 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''5 13

13 MESSAGER Hugo 1163552 EAM /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''5 13

13 CABIOCH Maxime 1090690 EAM /99 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 9''5 13

18 CLOATRE Mickael 1148589 EAM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''6 12

18 THOMAS Tanguy 1134093 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''6 12

20 MEVEL Theo 1085940 EAM /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 9''7 12

21 LE GUYADER Pierre-marie 1154933 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''8 11

22 HUARD Simon 1140334 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''9 11

22 SAIL Killian 1149821 EAM /00 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 9''9 11

24 LE FLOC'H Yann 1171786 EAM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10''0 10

24 COURSEAUX Tanguy 1129521 EAM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 10''0 10

26 KERMARREC Francois 1063216 EAM /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 10''1 10

27 CAN Thibaut 1126390 EAM /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''5 8

27 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 EAM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 10''5 8

29 LE MOIGNE Paul 1065027 EAM /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''6 7

30 HARTMANN Cyril 1126437 EAM /01 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''9 6

31 CARAES Alexandre 1175176 EAM /00 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 11''1 5

32 DEFEVER Mathis 1126494 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 11''2 4

32 GUENEGUES Glenn 1179656 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 11''2 4

34 GAUTIER Nolan 1126453 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 12''9 1
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St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

Hauteur / EAM (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 FERRAND Victor 1070718 EAM /99 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE m95 13

1 PROUFF-LEVER Ewen 1118758 EAM /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE m95 13

1 BLANCHARD Marius 1165735 EAM /00 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE m95 13

1 CABIOCH Maxime 1090690 EAM /99 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE m95 13

1 SIMON Thomas 1095009 EAM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE m95 13

6 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m91 12

7 MICHEL Dorian 1148603 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE m90 12

7 ROUVRAIS Valentin 1129803 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m90 12

9 COURSEAUX Tanguy 1129521 EAM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE m85 11

9 CLOATRE Mickael 1148589 EAM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE m85 11

9 SAIL Killian 1149821 EAM /00 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE m85 11

9 MESSAGER Hugo 1163552 EAM /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE m85 11

9 DE SMEYTERE Gustave 1090320 EAM /00 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE m85 11

9 BIS Lyam 1160781 EAM /00 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE m85 11

9 WINTER Elie 1128504 EAM /02 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m85 11

16 FAUCHEUR Jonathan 1074415 EAM /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE m80 10

16 KERMARREC Francois 1063216 EAM /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE m80 10

16 LE MOIGNE Paul 1065027 EAM /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m80 10

16 HUARD Simon 1140334 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE m80 10

16 CAN Thibaut 1126390 EAM /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m80 10

16 TROALEN-SCHMIT Killian 1129536 EAM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE m80 10

16 LE GUYADER Pierre-marie 1154933 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m80 10

16 LE ROUX Nicolas 1147405 EAM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m80 10

24 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 EAM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE m75 9

24 LAYOUR Killian 1129692 EAM /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE m75 9

24 GAUTIER Nolan 1126453 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m75 9

24 ZALCZER Loann 1175016 EAM /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE m75 9

24 MEVEL Theo 1085940 EAM /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m75 9

24 THOMAS Tanguy 1134093 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE m75 9

24 LE FLOC'H Yann 1171786 EAM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE m75 9

24 DEFEVER Mathis 1126494 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m75 9

24 HARTMANN Cyril 1126437 EAM /01 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m75 9

24 GUENEGUES Glenn 1179656 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE m75 9

34 CARAES Alexandre 1175176 EAM /00 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE m70 7

lundi 17 mars 2008  9h295 / 17



St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

Disque (0.6 Kg) / EAM (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 MENEC Gwenvael 1111397 EAM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 13m20 19

2 PROUFF-LEVER Ewen 1118758 EAM /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 12m79 18

3 SIMON Thomas 1095009 EAM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 12m35 18

4 HUARD Simon 1140334 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 11m20 17

5 KERMARREC Francois 1063216 EAM /99 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 10m87 16

6 MEVEL Theo 1085940 EAM /99 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 10m42 16

7 FERRAND Victor 1070718 EAM /99 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 10m28 16

8 BIS Lyam 1160781 EAM /00 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 9m68 15

9 FAUCHEUR Jonathan 1074415 EAM /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8m98 13

10 TROALEN-SCHMIT Killian 1129536 EAM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8m76 13

11 COURSEAUX Tanguy 1129521 EAM /99 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8m50 13

12 LAYOUR Killian 1129692 EAM /99 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8m15 12

13 MESSAGER Hugo 1163552 EAM /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8m13 12

14 THOMAS Tanguy 1134093 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8m05 12

15 CABIOCH Maxime 1090690 EAM /99 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 8m01 12

16 BLANCHARD Marius 1165735 EAM /00 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 7m96 12

17 SAIL Killian 1149821 EAM /00 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 7m90 12

18 DE SMEYTERE Gustave 1090320 EAM /00 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 7m81 12

19 CLOATRE Mickael 1148589 EAM /99 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 7m68 12

19 LE MOIGNE Paul 1065027 EAM /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 7m68 12

21 CAN Thibaut 1126390 EAM /99 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 7m42 11

22 GUENEGUES Glenn 1179656 EAM /00 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 7m40 11

23 LE FLOC'H Yann 1171786 EAM /99 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 7m04 11

24 ZALCZER Loann 1175016 EAM /00 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 6m08 9

25 LE GUYADER Pierre-marie 1154933 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 5m96 9

26 WINTER Elie 1128504 EAM /02 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 5m27 8

27 ROUVRAIS Valentin 1129803 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4m95 7

28 CARAES Alexandre 1175176 EAM /00 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 4m93 7

29 JEZEQUEL BLOC'H Ewen 1070093 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4m90 7

30 HARTMANN Cyril 1126437 EAM /01 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4m86 7

31 MICHEL Dorian 1148603 EAM /00 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4m76 7

32 LE ROUX Nicolas 1147405 EAM /99 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m68 5

33 DEFEVER Mathis 1126494 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m58 5

34 GAUTIER Nolan 1126453 EAM /00 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m08 4

lundi 17 mars 2008  9h296 / 17



St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

50m / POF (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 GUILLEMOIS Camille 684116 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 7''8 28

2 BELLEC Jade 1134045 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''0 27

2 GAMBIER Nolwenn 1143866 POF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''0 27

4 MORVAN Julie 1143888 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''1 26

5 SZKOLNIK Laura 1026551 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''2 25

6 CLAQUIN Lea 161561 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8''3 24

6 CLOATRE Tiffany 1119328 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8''3 24

6 GOULIAN Audrey 1148899 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''3 24

6 GUILLERMIC Eloise 1019969 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''3 24

10 JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 POF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''4 23

10 OLIVIER OGOR Chloe Marie 1142376 POF /97 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 8''4 23

12 SIZUN Manon 1067606 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''5 22

12 LE BEC Mathilde 1065032 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8''5 22

14 GUEGUEN Mailys 807711 POF /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8''6 21

14 BLIN Anna 1083966 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''6 21

14 QUENNOUELLE Amelie 1143912 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''6 21

14 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 8''6 21

18 MILLET Maelis 1145067 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''7 20

18 MADOUAS Fany 1140379 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''7 20

20 MERROUX Ebbane 1084133 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''8 19

20 FUSEAU Mathilde 1085918 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 8''8 19

20 BIZIEN Priscillia 1067650 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''8 19

20 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''8 19

20 LE SAINT Eva 1148601 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8''8 19

20 BLEAS Sarah 1008688 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8''8 19

26 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 POF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''9 18

26 SAVARY Enora 1063223 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8''9 18

28 LE ROUX Rozenn 698723 POF /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9''0 17

28 GLORENNEC Lea 1139687 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''0 17

28 PULOC'H Maureen 1004200 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''0 17

31 HUSSON Eva 1078452 POF /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 9''1 16

31 GUEMENE Anouk 1169690 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''1 16

31 BOUILLANT Celine 1144040 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''1 16

31 HOUPEAUX Clara 1134076 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''1 16

31 COUTANT Angelique 1095824 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9''1 16

36 QUENEA Morgane 1016902 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''2 15

36 LEVEUGLE Elsa 1084830 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9''2 15

36 BLONDEL Margaux 1130846 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 9''2 15

36 MOREAU Lena 1134082 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''2 15

36 LE GUEN Louise 1089055 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''2 15

36 LAGADEC Lea 1140340 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''2 15

42 ERRERA Fanny 1000053 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''3 14

42 KERHUEL Anaelle 1126500 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''3 14

42 HABASQUE Marine 1050333 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''3 14

42 TRAON Carla 1140335 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''3 14

42 PROVOST Lucie 803416 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 9''3 14

42 TOULLEC Vanessa 1156863 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''3 14

42 CARN Estelle 1070074 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''3 14

49 HALLEGOT Margaux 1140372 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9''4 13

49 PRISER Morgane 1119329 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''4 13

49 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''4 13

49 DERRIEN Marine 1048899 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9''4 13

49 POULLAOUEC Laetitia 1160046 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''4 13

49 LE BORGNE Fanny 1151995 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''4 13

49 MACE Camille 1134064 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''4 13

49 ROCHE KERMARREC Liza 1163072 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''4 13

57 LE ROUX Chloe 1143983 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''5 13

57 ABGRALL Julie 1172269 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''5 13

57 LE JEUNE Morgane 1159907 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''5 13
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50m / POF (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

60 LE GAC Maelenn 1000630 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''6 12

60 GENTIL Lea 1163232 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 9''6 12

60 MICHEL Laurine 170210 POF /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''6 12

60 JESTIN Juliette 1084827 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9''6 12

60 LAMOUR Ludivine 1148919 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''6 12

60 BAUDOIN Aurore 1084837 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9''6 12

66 PHILIPPOT Sidonie 1148947 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''7 12

67 LAUNOIS Emilie 1130830 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 9''8 11

68 OMNES Marie 1133143 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''9 11

68 ALLANCON Eloise 1140319 POF /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''9 11

68 GRINSARD Estelle 1148902 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''9 11

71 ITSWEIRE Gabrielle 1148913 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 10''0 10

71 BESCOND Amelie 1014419 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 10''0 10

71 FAGON Laurine 1029886 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10''0 10

71 VAGNER Emma 1148940 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 10''0 10

75 WALID Youna 1142402 POF /97 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 10''1 10

76 BOZZO Julie 167329 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''2 9

76 CLOAREC Melissa 1067595 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 10''2 9

76 LE STUM Lenaig 1156276 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 10''2 9

79 OMNES Rachel 1133137 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 10''3 9

79 LE BRAS Heloise 1170966 POF /97 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 10''3 9

81 MORISSE Pauline 1144026 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 10''4 8

82 BAUDRY Caroline 1139591 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''5 8

82 LAMOUR Julie 1131585 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 10''5 8

84 GRINSARD Angelique 1153603 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 11''2 4
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Longueur / POF (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CLAQUIN Lea 161561 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m55 (NC) 21

2 OLIVIER OGOR Chloe Marie 1142376 POF /97 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 3m52 (NC) 21

3 GUILLEMOIS Camille 684116 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m51 (NC) 21

4 SZKOLNIK Laura 1026551 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m43 (NC) 19

5 MORVAN Julie 1143888 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m42 (NC) 19

6 BAUDRY Caroline 1139591 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m32 (NC) 17

6 LE BEC Mathilde 1065032 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m32 (NC) 17

8 QUENEA Morgane 1016902 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 3m29 (NC) 16

9 GOULIAN Audrey 1148899 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m28 (NC) 16

10 GUILLERMIC Eloise 1019969 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m24 (NC) 15

11 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 3m23 (NC) 15

11 BELLEC Jade 1134045 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m23 (NC) 15

13 MADOUAS Fany 1140379 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m22 (NC) 15

14 FUSEAU Mathilde 1085918 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m20 (NC) 15

15 QUENNOUELLE Amelie 1143912 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m18 (NC) 14

16 GAMBIER Nolwenn 1143866 POF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m15 (NC) 14

17 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 POF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 3m14 (NC) 13

17 HABASQUE Marine 1050333 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m14 (NC) 13

19 COUTANT Angelique 1095824 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m11 (NC) 13

20 JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 POF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m10 (NC) 13

20 JESTIN Juliette 1084827 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m10 (NC) 13

20 SIZUN Manon 1067606 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m10 (NC) 13

20 JAOUEN Caroline 1166714 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m10 (NC) 13

24 ABGRALL Julie 1172269 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 3m05 (NC) 12

25 CLOATRE Tiffany 1119328 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m02 (NC) 11

26 BLIN Anna 1083966 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m01 (NC) 11

27 BLEAS Sarah 1008688 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m00 (NC) 11

28 SAVARY Enora 1063223 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m97 (NC) 10

29 LAGADEC Lea 1140340 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m96 (NC) 10

30 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m94 (NC) 10

31 HALLEGOT Margaux 1140372 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m93 (NC) 10

32 ALLANCON Eloise 1140319 POF /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m90 (NC) 10

32 GUEMENE Anouk 1169690 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 2m90 (NC) 10

34 LE JEUNE Morgane 1159907 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 2m89 (NC) 9

34 MACE Camille 1134064 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m89 (NC) 9

36 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m88 (nc) 9

37 MILLET Maelis 1145067 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 2m86 (NC) 9

38 LE ROUX Rozenn 698723 POF /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m84 (NC) 9

39 DERRIEN Marine 1048899 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m81 (NC) 9

40 CLOAREC Melissa 1067595 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m79 (NC) 8

40 LE GUEN Louise 1089055 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m79 (NC) 8

42 LEVEUGLE Elsa 1084830 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m78 (NC) 8

42 BLONDEL Margaux 1130846 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 2m78 (NC) 8

44 GUEGUEN Mailys 807711 POF /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m76 (NC) 8

44 MERROUX Ebbane 1084133 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m76 (NC) 8

46 ERRERA Fanny 1000053 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m72 (NC) 8

46 LE SAINT Eva 1148601 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m72 (NC) 8

46 BIZIEN Priscillia 1067650 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m72 (NC) 8

46 CARN Estelle 1070074 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m72 (NC) 8

50 TRAON Carla 1140335 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 2m71 (NC) 8

51 BOUILLANT Celine 1144040 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2m70 (NC) 8

52 WALID Youna 1142402 POF /97 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 2m68 (NC) 7

53 PROVOST Lucie 803416 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m65 (NC) 7

53 HOUPEAUX Clara 1134076 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m65 (NC) 7

55 GENTIL Lea 1163232 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m64 (NC) 7

56 OMNES Rachel 1133137 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m63 (NC) 7

56 LE GAC Maelenn 1000630 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m63 (NC) 7

56 LE BORGNE Fanny 1151995 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2m63 (NC) 7

59 LAMOUR Julie 1131585 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m61 (NC) 7
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LTA - SPAC

Longueur / POF (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

59 ROCHE KERMARREC Liza 1163072 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m61 (NC) 7

59 BOZZO Julie 167329 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m61 (NC) 7

59 HUSSON Eva 1078452 POF /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 2m61 (NC) 7

59 PULOC'H Maureen 1004200 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m61 (NC) 7

64 BAUDOIN Aurore 1084837 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 2m60 (NC) 7

65 PRISER Morgane 1119329 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m59 (NC) 6

66 MICHEL Laurine 170210 POF /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m55 (NC) 6

67 MOREAU Lena 1134082 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m54 (NC) 6

68 PHILIPPOT Sidonie 1148947 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m53 (nc) 6

69 GLORENNEC Lea 1139687 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2m52 (NC) 6

70 LE ROUX Chloe 1143983 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2m51 (NC) 6

70 OMNES Marie 1133143 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m51 (NC) 6

72 BESCOND Amelie 1014419 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m50 (NC) 6

73 KERHUEL Anaelle 1126500 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m38 (NC) 4

74 LAUNOIS Emilie 1130830 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 2m37 (NC) 4

74 GRINSARD Estelle 1148902 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m37 (NC) 4

76 POULLAOUEC Laetitia 1160046 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m36 (NC) 4

76 LE STUM Lenaig 1156276 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m36 (NC) 4

78 LAMOUR Ludivine 1148919 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m25 (NC) 3

79 VAGNER Emma 1148940 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m22 (NC) 3

80 ITSWEIRE Gabrielle 1148913 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m20 (NC) 3

81 MORISSE Pauline 1144026 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m18 (NC) 2

82 FAGON Laurine 1029886 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 2m16 (NC) 2

83 TOULLEC Vanessa 1156863 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 2m14 (NC) 2

84 LE BRAS Heloise 1170966 POF /97 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 2m10 (NC) 2

85 GRINSARD Angelique 1153603 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m98 (NC) 1

ZOUGLECH Sarah 1157093 POF /97 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE NP (NC)

GRALL Leila 1085929 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE NP (NC)

KERVELLA Hayat 1156959 POF /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE COCQUEN Hoai 1147403 POF /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP (NC)

TANGUY Solenn 1140342 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP (NC)

CANN Stephanie 1147394 POF /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP (NC)

LOCHOU Justine 1039706 POF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE NP (NC)

OGOR Audrey 1084831 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP (NC)

BAR Emma 156008 POF /97 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE NP (NC)

BASTIEN Audrey 1103981 POF /98 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE NP (NC)

MAHELE Johanna 1180443 POF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE NP (NC)

MAUZOLE Liza 1182955 POF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

CILLARD Enora 1072071 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP (NC)

LE PICHON Elise 1159310 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP (NC)

MILIN Amandine 1156914 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP (NC)

TOUEIX Pauline 1144047 POF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP (NC)

LANDREAU Marine 1164202 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP (NC)

ABIVEN Sophie 1156923 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP (NC)

QUEMENEUR Maela 1078238 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP (NC)

BRIANT Justine 1088096 POF /98 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE NP (NC)
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Poids (2 Kg) / POF (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 OLIVIER OGOR Chloe Marie 1142376 POF /97 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 8m02 25

2 GUILLEMOIS Camille 684116 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 7m18 22

3 LE ROUX Rozenn 698723 POF /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 6m01 18

4 MORVAN Julie 1143888 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 5m78 17

5 HABASQUE Marine 1050333 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 5m75 17

5 YVIN Caroline 692081 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 5m75 17

7 BALCON Manon 1067629 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 5m73 17

8 QUENNOUELLE Amelie 1143912 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 5m72 17

9 GAMBIER Nolwenn 1143866 POF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 5m47 16

9 MICHEL Laurine 170210 POF /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 5m47 16

11 GUILLERMIC Eloise 1019969 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 5m43 16

12 JAOUEN Caroline 1166714 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 5m42 16

12 CLAQUIN Lea 161561 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 5m42 16

14 ERRERA Fanny 1000053 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 5m40 16

15 QUENEA Morgane 1016902 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 5m39 16

15 SZKOLNIK Laura 1026551 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 5m39 16

17 TOULLEC Vanessa 1156863 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 5m38 16

18 GOULIAN Audrey 1148899 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 5m37 16

19 ROCHE KERMARREC Liza 1163072 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 5m35 16

20 LE RU Annaelle 1000341 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 5m24 15

20 BLEAS Sarah 1008688 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 5m24 15

22 GUEMENE Anouk 1169690 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 5m23 15

23 MACE Camille 1134064 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 5m12 15

24 FAGON Laurine 1029886 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 5m10 15

25 JEZEQUEL Marine 1152005 POF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4m97 14

26 HUSSON Eva 1078452 POF /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4m96 14

26 WALID Youna 1142402 POF /97 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 4m96 14

28 MORISSE Pauline 1144026 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4m94 14

29 CLOATRE Tiffany 1119328 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4m93 14

30 JESTIN Juliette 1084827 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4m91 14

31 CLOAREC Melissa 1067595 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4m90 14

32 LAMOUR Ludivine 1148919 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4m80 14

32 SIZUN Manon 1067606 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4m80 14

34 HALLEGOT Margaux 1140372 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m75 14

35 BAUDOIN Aurore 1084837 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 4m74 14

36 BOUILLANT Celine 1144040 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4m73 14

36 MILLET Maelis 1145067 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 4m73 14

38 MADOUAS Fany 1140379 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 4m66 13

39 BELLEC Jade 1134045 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4m63 13

40 ALLANCON Eloise 1140319 POF /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4m58 13

41 SAVARY Enora 1063223 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4m56 13

42 BAUDRY Caroline 1139591 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4m55 13

43 POULLAOUEC Laetitia 1160046 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4m44 13

44 GUEGUEN Mailys 807711 POF /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4m38 12

45 LE STUM Lenaig 1156276 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 4m36 12

46 PROVOST Lucie 803416 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4m33 12

47 CARN Estelle 1070074 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4m22 12

48 LE ROUX Chloe 1143983 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4m18 12

49 FUSEAU Mathilde 1085918 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 4m15 12

50 ABGRALL Julie 1172269 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 4m14 12

51 LE BEC Mathilde 1065032 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 4m08 11

52 MERROUX Ebbane 1084133 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 4m03 11

52 DERRIEN Geraldine 1074465 POF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 4m03 11

54 LE BORGNE Fanny 1151995 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 4m01 11

55 MOREAU Lena 1134082 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 4m00 11

56 BLIN Anna 1083966 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m97 11

57 BLONDEL Margaux 1130846 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 3m95 11

58 OMNES Rachel 1133137 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m92 11

59 OMNES Marie 1133143 POF /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 3m90 11
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60 LE GUEN Louise 1089055 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m87 10

61 LAMOUR Julie 1131585 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m83 10

62 VAGNER Emma 1148940 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m82 10

63 TRAON Carla 1140335 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 3m79 10

64 DERRIEN Marine 1048899 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m78 10

65 BESCOND Amelie 1014419 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m77 10

66 BIZIEN Priscillia 1067650 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m76 10

66 LE SAINT Eva 1148601 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m76 10

66 BOZZO Julie 167329 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m76 10

69 LAGADEC Lea 1140340 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m74 10

70 PRISER Morgane 1119329 POF /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 3m70 10

71 LE JEUNE Morgane 1159907 POF /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 3m64 9

72 LE BRAS Heloise 1170966 POF /97 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 3m62 9

73 COUTANT Angelique 1095824 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m48 8

74 GLORENNEC Lea 1139687 POF /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 3m39 8

74 PULOC'H Maureen 1004200 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m39 8

74 LEVEUGLE Elsa 1084830 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 3m39 8

77 GENTIL Lea 1163232 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 3m38 8

78 GRINSARD Estelle 1148902 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m35 8

79 LAUNOIS Emilie 1130830 POF /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 3m20 7

80 ITSWEIRE Gabrielle 1148913 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 3m17 7

81 LE GAC Maelenn 1000630 POF /97 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 3m12 7

82 HOUPEAUX Clara 1134076 POF /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 2m93 6

83 GRINSARD Angelique 1153603 POF /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m86 5

84 PHILIPPOT Sidonie 1148947 POF /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 2m70 5

85 KERHUEL Anaelle 1126500 POF /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 2m40 3

MILIN Amandine 1156914 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP

BAR Emma 156008 POF /97 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE NP

OGOR Audrey 1084831 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP

LE PICHON Elise 1159310 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

LANDREAU Marine 1164202 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

CANN Stephanie 1147394 POF /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP

ZOUGLECH Sarah 1157093 POF /97 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE NP

MAUZOLE Liza 1182955 POF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

MAHELE Johanna 1180443 POF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE NP

LE COCQUEN Hoai 1147403 POF /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP

CILLARD Enora 1072071 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

TANGUY Solenn 1140342 POF /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

BRIANT Justine 1088096 POF /98 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE NP

ABIVEN Sophie 1156923 POF /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP

LOCHOU Justine 1039706 POF /98 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE NP

TOUEIX Pauline 1144047 POF /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

BASTIEN Audrey 1103981 POF /98 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE NP

QUEMENEUR Maela 1078238 POF /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

GRALL Leila 1085929 POF /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE NP

KERVELLA Hayat 1156959 POF /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE NP
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St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

50m / POM (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1       Vent : NC

1 SEILLER Brendan 1156861 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 7''7 28

2 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''1 26

2 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''1 26

2 LE REST Corentin 1129697 POM /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 8''1 26

5 GRAFFIN Valere 1072432 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''2 25

5 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 POM /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8''2 25

5 LAMBERT VANDERMEIRSC Paul 1019986 POM /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''2 25

5 CAVALON Matthis 1143875 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''2 25

5 LESCOP Mickael 1013548 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8''2 25

5 MERER Kevin 1172043 POM /97 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 8''2 25

5 BAUDRY Francois 1137431 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8''2 25

12 BODOLEC Ludovic 1078433 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 8''3 24

12 LEOCAT Meven 1078319 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''3 24

14 SIBIRIL Yoann 1149839 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 8''4 23

14 RAOUL Quentin 1160024 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 8''4 23

16 LAURENT Maxime 1148856 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''5 22

16 FAGOT Clement 1064421 POM /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 8''5 22

16 KERVEILLANT Gwendal 1004183 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''5 22

16 GUENAIRE Romain 1166776 POM /97 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 8''5 22

20 LESCOP Corentin 1079629 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''6 21

20 DELCAMBRE Tristan 1140250 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''6 21

20 RICHET Jules 1078431 POM /97 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 8''6 21

20 DUQUESNE Maxime 1156907 POM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 8''6 21

20 PELLE Alban 1148865 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''6 21

20 KERVENNIC Clement 1083992 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''6 21

26 LALLIER Robin 1149832 POM /97 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 8''7 20

26 RANNOU Pierre-yves 1140345 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 8''7 20

26 CORILLON Kylian 1047542 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 8''7 20

26 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 8''7 20

26 MINGAM Florian 1024081 POM /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 8''7 20

26 JOURDAN Gautier 1144078 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 8''7 20

32 GILBERT Loic 1007490 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 8''8 19

32 FREMONT Maxime 1148850 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''8 19

34 LE GOFF Alexandre 1036032 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 8''9 18

34 COURSEAUX Alexandre 1148846 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''9 18

34 LE GUENNEC Mathieu 1004195 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8''9 18

37 EL HACHADI Alexis 1111502 POM /98 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 9''0 17

37 FONTANA Flavien 1084135 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''0 17

37 LEZIART Guillaume 1152003 POM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 9''0 17

37 BOURHIS Olivier 1088369 POM /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 9''0 17

37 MEVEL Benjamin 1154942 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 9''0 17

42 HERVE Mathieu 1019976 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''1 16

43 PALLIER Thibaut 1002979 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9''2 15

43 MEVEL Adrien 1085942 POM /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 9''2 15

43 LE BECHENNEC Hugo 1026541 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''2 15

43 ROUDAUT Simon 1066354 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''2 15

43 PERON Florian 1165219 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''2 15

43 PERON Max 1078445 POM /98 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 9''2 15

43 SALOU Kevin 1084892 POM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9''2 15

43 KERMARREC Paul 1063210 POM /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 9''2 15

51 PAILLUSSON Vincent 1085910 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 9''3 14

52 LESCOP Nicolas 681395 POM /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9''4 13

53 LAOT Robin 1003612 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9''5 13

54 DUTRIEU Nathan 1033250 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 9''6 12

55 HABASQUE Argan 397417 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 10''2 9

56 KERIVIN Thibaut 1079781 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 10''6 7
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St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

Hauteur / POM (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAVALON Matthis 1143875 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 1m20 22

2 SEILLER Brendan 1156861 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 1m15 20

3 LAMBERT VANDERMEIRSC Paul 1019986 POM /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m10 18

3 GILBERT Loic 1007490 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m10 18

5 DUQUESNE Maxime 1156907 POM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 KERVENNIC Clement 1083992 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 PERON Florian 1165219 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 JOURDAN Gautier 1144078 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 BAUDRY Francois 1137431 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 LAURENT Maxime 1148856 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 PALLIER Thibaut 1002979 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 POM /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 MERER Kevin 1172043 POM /97 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 LEOCAT Meven 1078319 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 1m05 17

5 GRAFFIN Valere 1072432 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 1m05 17

17 FAGOT Clement 1064421 POM /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 1m00 15

17 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 1m00 15

17 KERVEILLANT Gwendal 1004183 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m00 15

17 DUTRIEU Nathan 1033250 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 1m00 15

17 LE GUENNEC Mathieu 1004195 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m00 15

17 RANNOU Pierre-yves 1140345 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 1m00 15

17 FONTANA Flavien 1084135 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 1m00 15

17 LE REST Corentin 1129697 POM /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 1m00 15

25 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE m95 13

25 MINGAM Florian 1024081 POM /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m95 13

25 RAOUL Quentin 1160024 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m95 13

25 LE GOFF Alexandre 1036032 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE m95 13

25 LESCOP Corentin 1079629 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE m95 13

25 DELCAMBRE Tristan 1140250 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE m95 13

25 KERMARREC Paul 1063210 POM /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE m95 13

25 LE BECHENNEC Hugo 1026541 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE m95 13

25 FREMONT Maxime 1148850 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE m95 13

34 SIBIRIL Yoann 1149839 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE m90 12

34 LALLIER Robin 1149832 POM /97 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE m90 12

34 RICHET Jules 1078431 POM /97 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE m90 12

34 PAILLUSSON Vincent 1085910 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m90 12

34 GUENAIRE Romain 1166776 POM /97 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE m90 12

34 PELLE Alban 1148865 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE m90 12

34 CORILLON Kylian 1047542 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE m90 12

34 COURSEAUX Alexandre 1148846 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE m90 12

42 HERVE Mathieu 1019976 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE m85 11

42 EL HACHADI Alexis 1111502 POM /98 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE m85 11

42 LAOT Robin 1003612 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m85 11

42 ROUDAUT Simon 1066354 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE m85 11

42 BODOLEC Ludovic 1078433 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m85 11

42 LESCOP Mickael 1013548 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE m85 11

42 BOURHIS Olivier 1088369 POM /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE m85 11

42 SALOU Kevin 1084892 POM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE m85 11

42 PERON Max 1078445 POM /98 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE m85 11

51 LEZIART Guillaume 1152003 POM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE m80 10

51 KERIVIN Thibaut 1079781 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE m80 10

53 MEVEL Adrien 1085942 POM /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE m70 7

53 MEVEL Benjamin 1154942 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE m70 7

53 LESCOP Nicolas 681395 POM /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE m70 7

53 HABASQUE Argan 397417 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE m70 7

STEPHAN Maxime 1152007 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LADAN Valentin 1019034 POM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP

TURPIN Flavien 1160790 POM /98 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE NP
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St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

Hauteur / POM (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

POSTEC Tristan 1002980 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE NP

PREVOT Charles 543558 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE NP

LE TUR Guillaume 1165711 POM /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE NP

LE GALL Pierre 681391 POM /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE NP

ABJEAN Arthur 1147377 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP

MALADJIAN Sacha 1029911 POM /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE NP

LE PAGE Arthur 1156980 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE NP

LERAY Arthur 1023497 POM /97 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

FEBVAY Yoran 1074402 POM /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE NP

BOURHIS Paul 804386 POM /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE NP

LEMOINE Antoine 1144044 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

COAT Corentin 1147389 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP

PAPIN Baptiste 1134598 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

GASPARD Frederic 1152004 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP
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St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

Disque (0.6 Kg) / POM (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEOCAT Meven 1078319 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 18m93 24

2 GICQUIAUD Thomas 1029901 POM /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 17m43 23

3 RANNOU Pierre-yves 1140345 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 16m46 22

4 CAVALON Matthis 1143875 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 16m13 22

5 KERVENNIC Clement 1083992 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 15m81 21

6 VERRIER Gurvan 1004951 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 15m13 21

7 LE REST Corentin 1129697 POM /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 14m87 20

8 MINGAM Florian 1024081 POM /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 14m83 20

9 FONTANA Flavien 1084135 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 14m82 20

10 PALLIER Thibaut 1002979 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 14m56 20

11 SIBIRIL Yoann 1149839 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 14m10 20

12 DUTRIEU Nathan 1033250 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 13m88 19

13 MEVEL Adrien 1085942 POM /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 13m44 19

14 LE BECHENNEC Hugo 1026541 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 13m37 19

15 KERMARREC Paul 1063210 POM /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 13m24 19

16 LAMBERT VANDERMEIRSC Paul 1019986 POM /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 13m18 19

17 MERER Kevin 1172043 POM /97 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 12m85 18

18 PERON Florian 1165219 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 12m42 18

19 BOURHIS Olivier 1088369 POM /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE 12m33 18

20 CORILLON Kylian 1047542 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 12m30 18

21 LE GOFF Alexandre 1036032 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 12m29 18

22 SEILLER Brendan 1156861 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 12m26 18

23 RICHET Jules 1078431 POM /97 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 12m23 18

23 MEVEL Benjamin 1154942 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 12m23 18

25 GUENAIRE Romain 1166776 POM /97 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 12m22 18

26 HERVE Mathieu 1019976 POM /98 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 12m07 18

27 KERVEILLANT Gwendal 1004183 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 11m99 17

27 GILBERT Loic 1007490 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 11m99 17

29 COURSEAUX Alexandre 1148846 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 11m89 17

30 CHENU Theo 1078427 POM /98 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 11m76 17

31 LE GUENNEC Mathieu 1004195 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 11m61 17

32 BODOLEC Ludovic 1078433 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 11m59 17

33 SALOU Kevin 1084892 POM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 11m58 17

34 LESCOP Mickael 1013548 POM /98 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 11m50 17

35 GRAFFIN Valere 1072432 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 11m36 17

36 PAILLUSSON Vincent 1085910 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE 11m12 17

37 LEZIART Guillaume 1152003 POM /98 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 11m10 17

38 PERON Max 1078445 POM /98 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE 11m00 17

39 LAURENT Maxime 1148856 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 10m93 16

40 LALLIER Robin 1149832 POM /97 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 10m87 16

41 FAGOT Clement 1064421 POM /97 S/l Ca De Guilers 29 BRE 10m40 16

42 JOURDAN Gautier 1144078 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE 10m38 16

43 EL HACHADI Alexis 1111502 POM /98 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE 10m12 16

44 BAUDRY Francois 1137431 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9m94 15

45 LESCOP Nicolas 681395 POM /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE 9m90 15

46 DELCAMBRE Tristan 1140250 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9m87 15

47 ROUDAUT Simon 1066354 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9m86 15

48 KERIVIN Thibaut 1079781 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 9m84 15

49 LAOT Robin 1003612 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 9m75 15

50 LESCOP Corentin 1079629 POM /97 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9m70 15

51 ABGUILLERM Erel 1140233 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE 9m69 15

52 FREMONT Maxime 1148850 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 9m52 15

53 HABASQUE Argan 397417 POM /98 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 29 BRE 9m40 15

54 DUQUESNE Maxime 1156907 POM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE 9m15 15

55 PELLE Alban 1148865 POM /98 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE 8m80 13

56 RAOUL Quentin 1160024 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE 6m54 10

MALADJIAN Sacha 1029911 POM /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE NP

LE TUR Guillaume 1165711 POM /97 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE NP

ABJEAN Arthur 1147377 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP
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St-pol-de-léon (Stade Des Carmes)  le 15 mars 2008

1ère journée EA/PO Nord 29

222222

LTA - SPAC

Disque (0.6 Kg) / POM (15/03/2008)     Finale  directe 1

POSTEC Tristan 1002980 POM /97 S/l Plouzane Ac 29 BRE NP

LE GALL Pierre 681391 POM /97 S/l Es Corsen 29 BRE NP

PREVOT Charles 543558 POM /98 S/l Foulee Renanaise 29 BRE NP

BOURHIS Paul 804386 POM /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE NP

COAT Corentin 1147389 POM /98 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP

LE PAGE Arthur 1156980 POM /98 S/l Club Athletique De Landivi 29 BRE NP

FEBVAY Yoran 1074402 POM /97 S/l Ca Morlaix 29 BRE NP

STEPHAN Maxime 1152007 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LEMOINE Antoine 1144044 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

GASPARD Frederic 1152004 POM /97 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme 29 BRE NP

LERAY Arthur 1023497 POM /97 Pays De Brest Athletisme * 29 BRE NP

PAPIN Baptiste 1134598 POM /98 Stade Brestois * 29 BRE NP

LADAN Valentin 1019034 POM /97 S/l Stade Lesneven 29 BRE NP

TURPIN Flavien 1160790 POM /98 S/l Patronage Lm Recouvrance 29 BRE NP
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